Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:

Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanije:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

32.347.22

REMEDY
REMEDY, plasti¢na kutijica, svetlo plava

6.6 x6x3.4cm
0 kg

0 kg

0

400/50/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8605073846641
392690979900

1/1



